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Women / XS / Middle A
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jenna Jayde Dacoco1780
Bay Aerials

9.225 9.400 9.4759.500 37.600
5T 3T 1 2T 1 

1 

Rylan Williams1839
WEN

9.600 9.475 9.2259.275 37.575
1 2 4 11 2 

2 

Ruhi Shah1790
Bay Aerials

9.225 9.250 9.4759.325 37.275
5T 5 2 2T 3 

3 

Manya Bhargava1778
Bay Aerials

9.375 9.175 9.5509.100 37.200
2 6 6 1 4T

4T

Milena Bongato1821
Pacific Edge

9.300 9.400 9.3259.175 37.200
3 3T 5 7T 4T

4T

Evan Keeney1808
Extreme

9.275 9.625 9.3258.450 36.675
4 1 12 7T 6 

6 

Mei-Rose George1782
Bay Aerials

9.075 8.800 9.3759.300 36.550
8 9 3 4T 7 

7 

Josefine Jakobsen1807
Extreme

9.225 8.925 9.2508.750 36.150
5T 7 11 10 8 

8 

Audrey Aminsalehi1833
WEN

8.750 8.850 9.3008.925 35.825
10 8 9 9 9 

9 

Lauren Dimaisip1822
Pacific Edge

8.700 8.675 9.1509.000 35.525
11 11 7 12 10 

10 

Kamryn Berry1827
TEC

8.800 8.350 9.3758.975 35.500
9 12 8 4T 11 

11 

Bella McNelis1824
Pacific Edge

7.750 8.775 9.3758.825 34.725
12 10 10 4T 12 

12 
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